
Entries Tuesday, Nov 03 Schooling
Race  1 Grade Scl 550
1 Rpg Black Smoke 11
2 * 0
3 Arroyo Panther 13
4 * 0
5 Buttinfly Johnny 14
6 Od Inspurrayshun 16
7 Rck Moonstone 1
8 Flying Zales 10

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 Eyes Come Again 5
2 * 0
3 Amf Mathias 13
4 * 0
5 Reble Giants 14
6 * 0
7 Flying Rideshare 12
8 Sav's Vixen T 13

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 Turbo Flowers 14
2 * 0
3 Adh Citydel Road 13
4 * 0
5 Tr's Mia 11
6 * 0
7 Kbr On My Mind 10
8 Amf Line Dancer 13

Race  4 Grade Scl 550
1 Amf Livnonaprayr 13
2 * 0
3 Buttonfly Katie 14
4 * 0
5 Amf Livintolove 13
6 * 0
7 Bambi's Prince 1
8 Mr. Ella Birch 11

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Fgf Mr Spacely 12
2 * 0
3 Sherbet 13
4 * 0
5 Up My Alley 5
6 * 0
7 Crate And Barrel 3
8 Amf The Ferg 13

Race  6 Grade Scl 550
1 Se's Black Rain 10
2 * 0
3 Ajn Bo Jackson 12
4 * 0
5 Free Joe Exotic 14
6 * 0
7 Time For Toni 13
8 Reggie Woo 3

Race  7 Grade Scl 550
1 Sav's Valor T 13
2 * 0
3 Irvin Irving 3
4 * 0
5 Proven Point 5
6 * 0
7 Tnt Wise Guy 13
8 Ajn Sugar Lily 12

Adh Citydel Road 3-3
Ajn Bo Jackson 6-3
Ajn Sugar Lily 7-8
Amf Line Dancer 3-8
Amf Livintolove 4-5
Amf Livnonaprayr 4-1
Amf Mathias 2-3
Amf The Ferg 5-8
Arroyo Panther 1-3
Bambi's Prince 4-7
Buttinfly Johnny 1-5
Buttonfly Katie 4-3
Crate And Barrel 5-7
Eyes Come Again 2-1
Fgf Mr Spacely 5-1
Flying Rideshare 2-7
Flying Zales 1-8
Free Joe Exotic 6-5
Irvin Irving 7-3
Kbr On My Mind 3-7
Mr. Ella Birch 4-8
Od Inspurrayshun 1-6
Proven Point 7-5
Rck Moonstone 1-7
Reble Giants 2-5
Reggie Woo 6-8
Rpg Black Smoke 1-1
Sav's Valor T 7-1
Sav's Vixen T 2-8
Se's Black Rain 6-1
Sherbet 5-3
Time For Toni 6-7
Tnt Wise Guy 7-7
Tr's Mia 3-5
Turbo Flowers 3-1
Up My Alley 5-5

Schooling Races on Mondays and Thursdays and begin at approx. 4:45 P.M.


